T
MAHARAJA CHHATRASAL BUNDELKHAND UNIVERSITY, CHHATARPUR(M.P.)
CONSOLIDATED TIME TABLE ATKT(REGULAR) EXAM DECEMBER 2018
(1)
L.L.B.-I-Semester Examination - December 2018
(Regular/ATKT/Ex)
TIME -09.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON
DATE DAY PAPER TITLE
26-12-2018 | Wednesday | Paper-| General English-|
29-12-2018 | Saturday Paper-I| Law of Contract-|
03-01-2019 | Thursday Paper-Ill Constitutional Law
07-01-2019 | Monday Paper-IV Law of Torts including M V Accident and Consumer Protection
Law
10-01-2019 | Thursday Paper-V Law of Crimes (Indian Penal Code)
16-01-2019 | Wednesday | Paper-VI Public International Law
(2)
L.L.B.-lll-Semester Examination - December 2018
(Regular/ATKT/EX)
TIME - 09.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON
DATE DAY PAPER TITLE
27-12-2018 | Thursday Paper-I| General English-IlI
31-12-2018 | Monday Paper-Ii Family Law-I|
04-01-2019 | Friday Paper-lll Administrative Law
08-01-2019 | Tuesday Paper-IV Human Rights & Practice
11-01-2019 | Friday Paper-V Jurisprudence
17-01-2019 | Thursday Paper-VI Land Law
(3)
L.L.B.-V-Semester Examination - December 2018
(Regular/ATKT/Ex)
TIME - 09.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON
DATE DAY PAPER TITLE
28-12-2018 | Friday Paper-| Labour and Industrial Law-II
02-01-2019 | Wednesday | Paper-Il Evidence
05-01-2019 | Saturday Paper-Il| Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act
09-01-2019 | Wednesday | Paper-IV Direct Taxation
12-01-2019 | Saturday Paper-V Intellectual Property Right-II
18-01-2019 | Friday Paper-VI Computer Education-|
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(4)

B.A.L.L.B.(Hons.)-I-Semester Examination - December 2018

(Regular/ATKT/Ex)

TIME - 09.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON

DATE DAY PAPER TITLE B
26-12-2018 | Wednesday Paper-1 General English-|
28-12-2018 | Friday Paper-I| Political Science-I
31-12-2018 | Monday Paper-II| Sociology-I
02-01-2019 | Wednesday | Paper-IV History-I
04-01-2019 | Friday Paper-v Law of Contract (General Principles of Contract and Specific
Relief)
07-01-2019 | Monday Paper-VI Law of Torts (M V Accident and Consumer Protection Lawa)
(5)
B.A.L.L.B. (Hons.)-lll-Semester Examination - December 2018
(Regular/ATKT/Ex)
TIME - 09.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON
DATE DAY PAPER TITLE
27-12-2018 | Thursday Paper-| General English-llI
29-12-2018 | Saturday Paper-lI| Political Science-llI
03-01-2019 | Thursday Paper-llI Sociology-Ill
05-01-2019 | Saturday Paper-IV History-lIl
08-01-2019 | Tuesday Paper-V Constitutional Law-II
10-01-2019 | Thursday Paper-VI Public Administration Law-II
(6)
B.A.L.L.B. (Hons.)-V-Semester Examination - December 2018
(Regular/ATKT/EX)
TIME - 09.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON
DATE DAY PAPER TITLE
11-01-2019 | Friday Paper-I Hindi Language Grammar-I
16-01-2019 | Wednesday | Paper-l| Political Science-V
18-01-2019 | Friday Paper-lll Family Law - Il (Hindu Law)
21-01-2019 | Monday Paper-IV Law of Crimes-I (Indian Penal Code)
23-01-2019 | Wednesday | Paper-V Jurisprudence
25-01-2019 | Friday Paper-Vi Media and Law
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